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
preferred. Sharron (818) 568-9009 (8)

ROOMS FOR RENT 
IN VICTORIAN HOUSE

Graduate students preferred.
Furnished, washer/dryer. Orchard/28th. 

Rooms from $795/mo. Available Summer
and 2012-2013 school year.

(323) 333-9947, housing4usc@gmail.com

1 ROOMMATE 
NEEDED TO SHARE

2 BDRM HOUSE
Living room, big kitchen, 
dining room, 1 block from 
USC, gated parking, water 
paid, cable access. Private 

security guards. Area is safe.
$750/month/person + security 

deposit. Available Now. 
Call (323) 973-0766 (8-8)

WALK, BIKE TO USC

ROOMS IN GRAND
STUDENT HOUSES

NORTH OF CAMPUS

Large, private rooms in quiet,
all-student houses.  Free gated 

parking, weekly cleaning. 1 block 
to USC tram. $800 to $950/month.

Please see our website for details,
floor plans and photos:

www.robinsonresidences.com

For more information or a tour
call (213) 663-3022

Woodcraft Manor
2111 Park Grove Avenue

(8-8)Classic Housing Near USC

ROOMMATE TO SHARE
4 BDRM / 2 BATH HOuSE

Convenient. 1 block from USC on 
Exposition Blvd. Gated, stove, refrig.

$625-$725/month + $35 utilities.
(323) 839-0866 (7-25)

2 ROOMMATES NEEDED
1439 W. 28th St., LA (28th / Vermont)
$735/month + utilities. 3 bdrm/1.5 bath 

house, washer/dryer, stove, refrig, fenced 
yard, nice neighborhood, parking.
(562) 691-5440 • (213) 706-2276 (11)

CLASSIFIEDS
Student Union 404 • (213) 740-2707

GO TROJANS!!
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Efficiency from $695-$895
Studio from $825-$975

1 Bedroom from $1,150-$1,275
Call (213) 380-0584 

or 
Visit our website 

www.swelgroup.com

CHARMING 

ART DECO 
APARTMENTS

11 LOCATIONS

ALL UTILITIES INCLUDED

(8-8)

Just two units left!
1 bdrm with balcony, 2nd floor. $995/month.

2 bdrm with A/C, recently remodeled. $1,225/month. 
Gated building, parking available in back, 

security cameras throughout property,
7 blocks from campus,

very cute building with 12 units total. 
Contact Karen:

(310) 384-7300, micasita.lA@gmail.com (7-11)

Clean, Quiet, Spacious

• FREE gated car & bike PARKING
• Security cameras & well lit
• On-site manager & maintenance
• On-site laundry
• A/C, Refrig, Stove/Oven, Patio

• Satellite TV hookup
• Bus-stop out front
• Walkable shopping

 (213) 531-9616 
PremierStudentHousing@gmail.com
PremierStudentHousing.jimdo.com

MOVE-IN NOW / FALL '12
STUDIOS & 5 BDRM HOUSE
Low rent for private apts, no need to share! 

(8-8)

Three bedroom $2,150/month and up. Includes water, trash, cable, 
high speed internet, stove, refrig, A/C, hardwood floor, microwave, 

dishwasher, LCD TV, laundry, gated parking, cameras, yellow jacket. 
Across from campus. 1211 W. 37th Drive. Call us at (310) 210-7848.

E-mail: Leasing@HousingNearUSC.com

BRAND NEW BUILDING

ACROSS FROM CAMPUS
935 W. 30th Street “The Caribbean”

Gated entry and parking, security cameras, pool, sun 
deck, gas grills, laundry facility. 1 bdrm/1.5 bath upgraded 

apartment, suitable for 2 students, laminate flooring, granite 
counter tops, stainless steel appliances, dishwasher, ceramic 
tile floors in kitchen and bath, A/C. Call Robin (949) 235-8585. 
Please visit www.gfpropertygroup.net (Available Now Box) 

for pricing and locations of units available for fall. (7-11)

$950/MONTH. Deposit: $1,300. 10 
minutes North of USC, 1,100 s.f., spa-
cious one bedroom, bright upstairs 
unit, laundry and parking.
(818) 381-3628.                                    (8-8)

1462 W. 36TH ST.
large, light, 2nd floor, 1 bdrm/1 bath 
apt with balcony, private entrance, 

parking space, eat-in kitchen.
$958/mo, 1-yr lease, security deposit.  

(310) 569-7991 or 
bfproperties@ca.rr.com (7-11)

(25)

UPDATED APARTMENT
Huge, bright one bedroom corner 

apartment. Secured building/
parking. Full bathroom, refrigerator, 

stove, on-site laundry.
Minutes to USC. $1,150/month.

(323) 810-6678 Jillian / Ayize

(8-8)

Two bedroom $1,550/month. 
Includes water, trash, cable, 
high speed internet, stove, 

refrig, microwave, A/C, gated 
parking, hardwood floor.
1156 W. Exposition Blvd.
Call us at (213) 765-3330

ONE BEDROOM 
$1,050/MONTH

RESTORED NEOCLASSIC
2 bdrm/1 bath, stove/refrig,

washer/dryer, wood floors, 2 car 
parking, 1.5 miles NW of USC,
no pets. $1,250/mo + utilities + 

security deposit. (323) 856-0635
or (323) 304-1446 (8-8)

(8-8)

$1,795/month and up. Includes 
water, trash, cable, high speed 

internet, stove, refrig, A/C, 
microwave, gated parking. 

Across from campus. 
1123 W. 37th Drive.

Call us at (213) 765-3330

TWO BEDROOM 
APARTMENT 

(8-8)

Two bedroom lofts $2,150/
month, three bedroom lofts 
$2,250/month and up, and 
four bedroom lofts $3,195/

month. Includes water, trash, 
cable, high speed internet, 

stove, refrig, A/C, microwave, 
LCD TV, laundry, dishwasher, 

gated parking.
922 W. 23rd Street.

Call us at (213) 765-3330

NEW BUILDING

BEVERLY HILLS ADJ.
Compact 2 bdrm/1 bath, wood 

floor, one car garage. $1,450/mo + 
utilities + security deposit. No pets.
(323) 856-0635 or (323) 304-1447

(8-8)

(8-8)
leasing@unica-residential.com

(323) 639-3774

5 Bdrm Home, 
3 Bdrm Apt

Walk to Campus

Reasonable Rents

FREE Wireless,
Parking, Laundry

USC HOUSING: BEST VALUE

(8-8)

one bedroom $1,195/month, 
two bedroom $1,595/month and 
three bedroom $2,395/month. 
Includes water, trash, cable, 

hardwood floor in selected units, 
high speed internet, stove, refrig, 
A/C, microwave, laundry, gated 
parking. Across from campus. 

1152 W. 36th Place.
Call us at (213) 765-3330

RENOVATED STUDIOS 
$1,165/MONTH,

(8-8)

One bedroom $1,225/month 
and up. Includes trash, 

cable, gas, high speed internet, 
stove, refrig, A/C, microwave, 

laundry, parking available.
2343 Scarff Street.

Call us at (213) 765-3330

RENOVATED STUDIO
$1,075/mONTh AND Up

CRAFTSMAN
2 bdrm/1 bath, upstairs, 

wood floors, washer/dryer, 2 car 
parking, 1.5 miles NW of USC,
no pets. $1,250/mo + utilities + 

security deposit. (323) 856-0635
or (323) 304-1446 (8-8)

(8-8)

Includes water, trash, cable,
high speed internet, stove, refrig, 

microwave, laundry, parking. 
2621 Magnolia Avenue.

Call us at (213) 765-3330

RENOVATED ONE BEDROOM 
$1,225/MONTH AND UP

(8-8)

Includes water, trash, cable,
high speed internet, stove, refrig, 

microwave, gated parking.
875 W. 23rd Street.

Call us at (213) 765-3330

TWO BEDROOM/TWO BATH 
$1,750/MONTH AND UP

(8-8)

$1,195/month and up. 
Includes water, trash, cable, 
high speed internet, stove, 

refrig, A/C, microwave, 
laundry, gated parking. 

1204 W. Adams Blvd. Call 
us at (213) 765-3330

ONE BEDROOM AND 
TWO BEDROOMS

LARGE STUDIO
Fraternity / Sorority Row Adjacent. 

28th & Hoover. Great rates.
A/C, free laundry, stove, 

refrigerator, on-site parking.
Text / phone: (213) 747-2900

E-mail:
hkabakow@earthlink.net (11)

(8-8)

Includes water, trash, gas, 
electricity, stove, refrig, 

microwave, cable, internet, 
laundry. 1026 W. 22nd Street. 

Call us at (213) 765-3330

ONE BEDROOM
$995/MONTH AND UP

2 BDRM / 2 BATH,
1 Block

 fRoM USc

Charming open, airy 
building with an exclusive 

outdoor patio setting! 
1 block from USC and 

short walk to shops and 
restaurants. Available now 

for a great value price. 

2 bdrm/2 bath, clean, 
functional spaces, open, 

bright kitchen, carpet 
flooring, beautiful interior 

lighting fixture, bi-fold door 
closets, cable + internet 

included, refrigerator, 
dishwasher & gas stove, 
A/C + heater, 2 parking 

spaces available, laundry 
on-site, 1 year lease, 

security deposit. 

2652-2656 Ellendale Pl.
L.A., CA 90007

Ellendale Pl. at 29th St.

Please ask for Sunny at
(213) 272-2309 or

(213) 842-3001
if interested. 

Thanks for looking!
Please ask for discount!

(8-8) (8-8)

$1,595/month and two bedroom 
$2,425/month. Includes water, trash, 

cable, high speed internet, stove, refrig, 
A/C, microwave, LCD TV, hardwood 

floor, laundry, dishwasher, gated 
parking. 2611 S. Portland Street.

Call us at  (213) 765-3330

RENOVATED 
ONE BEDROOM

(8-8)

Includes water, trash, gas, 
electricity, stove, refrig, 

microwave, laundry, gated 
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